Game #
Triples 7
Pairs 7
Triples 7
Pairs 8
Triples 7
Triples 8
Triples 8
Pairs 8
Triples 7
Pairs 8
Triples 7
Triples 9
Pairs 7
Pairs 7
Triples 7
Pairs 7
Pairs 8
Triples 8
Pairs 7
Triples 7
Triples 7
Pairs 7
Triples 7
Pairs 8
Pairs 7
Triples 8
Triples 7
Pairs 7
Triples 8

duper ohots - 2nd Quarter - 2018

Date
3/8
3/15
3/28
4/1
4/3
4/4
4/7
4/7
4/9
4/12
4/13
4/18
4/21
4/21
4/22
4/24
4/25
4/28
5/1
5/5
5/8
5/10
5/12
5/17
5/19
6/1
6/20
6/23
6/23

Club

Coronado LBC
Holmby Park LBC
Holmby Park LBC
The Villages LBC

Sun River LBC

Kings Point West LBC
Oxnard Joslyn LBC
Kings Point West LBC
San Francisco LBC
Sun River LBC

Coves Communities LBC
MacKenzie LBC

Sun River LBC

Sun River LBC
Oxnard Joslyn LBC
Sun River LBC

The Villages LBC
Holmby Park LBC
Sun River LBC
Holmby Park LBC
Mount Dora LBC
Coronado LBC
Oxnard Joslyn LBC
Mount Dora LBC
Cambria LBC

Sun City Center
Oxnard Joslyn LBC
Coronado LBC
Holmby Park LBC

Players

Tony Santos, B. Gil, J. Jacobs

Philip Harris, Molly Smulian

B. Marks, Raymond Benardout, S. Ruess

Janice Sharp, Marion Swan

Dick Ladieu, D. Howell, Deb Johannsen

Jeft Clark, Don Gobell, Joe Aubele

Richard Purcell, Mike Newton, Raul Perez

Sue Workman Bowers, John Ross

Daniel Gorelick, Tom Raher, A. Mednick
Dennis Duszynski, D. Walker

Herman Fischer, Carol Moldowan, Jim Sparrow
Richard Purcell, Raul Perez, Dennis Ryan

Lou Ruter, Ken Schoonover

Jim Colson, D. Johannsen

Richard Purcell, Conrad Bilodeau, Kent Kirkton
Jerri Sowinski, B. Nancarrow

Gerry Simmons, John Becraft

Dan Wilen, Tamara Funk, D. Kilger

B. Nancarrow, Jeff Krebs

Cecil Bator, Raymond Benardout, T. Seres

Don Cote, Gary Licinio, Tricia Eustice

Tony Santos, Tom Nieland

Sandy Rankin, Kent Kirkton, Emily Rendon
Bobbi Elwell, Sharon Minter

Joel Cehn, Jim Battles

Greg Gonnella, Don Smith, Bob Rose

R. Purcell, Sandra Adame, Dee Press

Bill Hiscock, Barbara Lee

Philip Fox, Clare Morningstar, Maureen Waldorf



